GM:

Hash Cash:
Trailmaster:
Hash Splash:
Haberdash:
Web Wanker:

Run: 1421

Hare: GPS

friday

High Beam
D Cell
Rockbottom
Blow Fly

MountainHawk

Blow Fly

Hash House

COMMITTEE 2017/2018

0421 696 211
0431 00 0761
0432 236 380
0439 215 505
0457 987 005
0439 215 505

On Sec:

R.A:

Hash Horn:
Piss Pourer:
Hash Flash:
Web Address:

Mel Adjusted
Tight Arse
Puki Merah
SheepShunter
DelivaRants

0407 360 053
0457 987 005
0429 496 234
0149916 742
0418 932 327

www.fridayhash.com

Date: 4/05/18

VENUE: Canning Vale

THE CIRCLE: The GM calls for circle, a large group tonite, take a bit of time to assemble
For those who wonder at my attire, it was May the 4™ be with you night.

THE RUN: It was a good run Mouth Organ liked it scored 9.8/10. Sadar thought it could have
had more chalk 9.5.

LTNS: Puki Mera, Shifty, & Dosh

CHARGES: From the RA, Sadar got lost. Horny flasher & Shadow dobbed Tightarse in for
something on motorbike hash. Rambling charged Wisecrack with pinching her pussy!

BIRTHDAYS: Spackle birthday on Saturday.

GENERAL BUSINESS: Rock Bottom, finally receives her 600 run jacket.
Zeros, Crusher 470, Mel Adjusted 280, Spackle 150, Puki Mera 290, Wacuda 20.
Rock Bottom, hares are required for the 1% & 5™ June.
The Close to your heart run will be on 19" October, GPS will be needing vollenteers for various
jobs if you can help let him know.


http://www.fridayhash.com/

DUMMY SHORTS: Tightarse had one nomination, Sadar for getting lost. Carried.

JOKERS: Horny Flasher, A husband was walking behind his wife one day, and commented
her backside was wide than the washing machine. She just shrugged and said nothing. That
night he patted her on the backside and asked for some loving. She rolled over and said, I’'m not
starting the washing machine for a small load like that! You’ll have to do it by hand.

Rock Bottom, & Cookie.

OTHER HASH EVENTS: Close to Your Heart 19" October. Hamersley 40" year celebrations in

November.

Song: Sadar

RECEDING HARELINE

RUN NO

1422
1423
1424
1425

ON ON

DATE

11/05/18
18/05/18
25/05/18
1/06/18

HARE

Hard One
Horny Flasher
Rock Bottom
Hare needed

Mel Adjusted

LOCATION

Windermere Park, Candlewood Blvd, Joondalup
TBA
TBA
TBA



