

# **COMMITTEE 2017/2018**

GM:	High Beam	0421 696 211	On Sec:	Mel Adjusted	0407 360 053
Hash Cash:	D Cell	0431 00 0761	R.A:	Tight Arse	0457 987 005
Trailmaster:	Rockbottom	0432 236 380	Hash Horn:	Puki Merah	0429 496 234
Hash Splash:	Blow Fly	0439 215 505	Piss Pourer:	SheepShunter	0149 916 742
Haberdash:	MountainHawk	0457 987 005	Hash Flash:	DeLivaRants	0418 932 327
Web Wanker:	Blow Fly	0439 215 505	Web Address:	www.fridayhas	<u>h.com</u>

#### Run: 1421

Hare: GPS

VENUE: Canning Vale

Date: 4/05/18

**THE CIRCLE:** The GM calls for circle, a large group tonite, take a bit of time to assemble For those who wonder at my attire, it was May the 4<sup>th</sup> be with you night.

**THE RUN:** It was a good run Mouth Organ liked it scored 9.8/10. Sadar thought it could have had more chalk 9.5.

### LTNS: Puki Mera, Shifty, & Dosh

**CHARGES:** From the RA, **Sadar** got lost. **Horny** flasher & **Shadow** dobbed **Tightarse** in for something on motorbike hash. **Rambling** charged **Wisecrack** with pinching her pussy!

BIRTHDAYS: Spackle birthday on Saturday.

**GENERAL BUSINESS: Rock Bottom,** finally receives her 600 run jacket. Zeros, **Crusher** 470, **Mel Adjusted** 280, **Spackle** 150, **Puki Mera** 290, **Wacuda** 20. **Rock Bottom**, hares are required for the 1<sup>st</sup> & 5<sup>th</sup> June. The Close to your heart run will be on 19<sup>th</sup> October, **GPS** will be needing vollenteers for various jobs if you can help let him know. DUMMY SHORTS: Tightarse had one nomination, Sadar for getting lost. Carried.

**JOKERS: Horny Flasher,** A husband was walking behind his wife one day, and commented her backside was wide than the washing machine. She just shrugged and said nothing. That night he patted her on the backside and asked for some loving. She rolled over and said, I'm not starting the washing machine for a small load like that! You'll have to do it by hand.

## Rock Bottom, & Cookie.

**OTHER HASH EVENTS:** Close to Your Heart 19<sup>th</sup> October. Hamersley 40<sup>th</sup> year celebrations in November.

Song: Sadar

### **RECEDING HARELINE**

RUN NO	DATE	HARE	LOCATION
1422	11/05/18	Hard One	Windermere Park, Candlewood Blvd, Joondalup
1423	18/05/18	Horny Flasher	ТВА
1424	25/05/18	Rock Bottom	ТВА
1425	1/06/18	Hare needed	ТВА

ON ON

Mel Adjusted